CREATED FOR DANCERS AGES 2 THROUGH STH GRADE

L

SCHOOL OF DANCE

LOCATED IN AKRON'S WONDERFUL NEIGHBORHOOD OF WALLHAVEN!

1530 West Market St.

Children's Program - 2 Years of Age to 4th Grade

330-805-4854

2025-2026 Schedule By Age

MOVE WITH ME & TUMBLE WITH ME

Move W/Me
Tumble W/Me

(2-3 years old)
Wed 530PM - 6:00PM
Mon 6:30PM - 7.00 PM

$59
$59

PRESCHOOQL & KINDERGARTEN

Pre Ballet A
Pre Ballet B
Pre Ballet C
Pre Hip Hop
Pre Tap A
Pre Tap B
Pre Acro
Pre/K Acro
K Ballet A

K Ballet B

K Ballet C
K Hip Hop
K-2nd Acro
K Top

(3-5 years old)

Mon S500PM - 545PM
Thu  430PM - 515PM
Sat 945 AM - 10:30 AM

Mon 400PM - 430 PM

Mon 4:30PM - 500 PM
Thu  400PM - 4:30 PM
Thu 515PM - 6:00PM
Sat 1030 AM - 11:15 AM

Mon 4:15PM - 500PM
Thu  430PM - 515PM
Sat 11:15 AM - 1200 PM
Tue 600PM - 6:45PM
Tue 500PM - 600 PM
Thu 515PM - 600 PM

$61
$61
$61
$59
$59
$59
$61

Mutli-Student Dscount: first Class for each additional student in a

family is $5 off per month!

Multi-Class Dscount:  First two classes per student or family are full

price. Each class after that is $20 off per class, per month!

*Our customers are not limited to just one discount.You may take advantage
of all of them if you qualify.

* Denotes accelerated class option - by teacher invitation

only, see handbook

** Asterix requires placement by audition or promotion
from Martell Faculty

REV 98

500 PM
6:00PM
/15 PM
8:00 PM
500 PM
700 PM
6:15PM
6:00PM
700 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
6:30 PM
515 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:15 PM
500 PM
500 PM
800 PM
700 PM
6:00 PM
800 PM
/15 PM
700 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
6:30 PM

1ST & 2ND GRADE
Tst-2nd Ballet A Tue  4:00 PM
1st-2nd Ballet B Wed 500 PM
Tst-2nd Ballet C Thu  6:15PM
Ist-2nd Hip Hop A Mon 700 PM
Ist-2nd Hip Hop B Wed 400 PM
Tst-2nd Jazz A Mon  6:00PM
Ist-2nd Jazz B Thu 5 15PM
Ist-2nd Tap A Mon 500 PM
Ist-2nd Tap B Tue 600PM
Tst-4th Modern Wed 500 PM
Tst-4th Musical Theatre Tue 530 PM
Accel Acro (1st-4th) * Tue 6:30PM
Accel Ballet (1st-4th) * Tue 515PM
Accel Jazz (1st-4th) * Tue 400 PM
K-2nd Acro Tue 500 PM
3RD & 4TH GRADE *
Tst-4th Modern Wed 500 PM
Tst-4th Musical Theatre Tue 530 PM
3rd-4th Acro Thu  7:15PM
3rd-4th Ballet A Mon  4:00 PM
3rd-4th Ballet B Wed 4:00 PM
3rd-4th Hip Hop A Mon 700 PM
3rd-4th Hip Hop B Wed 6:00 PM
3rd-4th Jazz A Mon 500 PM
3rd-4th Jazz B Wed 7:00 PM
3rd-4th Lyrical Thu & 15PM
3rd-4th Tap A Mon  6:00 PM
3rd-4th Tap B Wed 500 PM
Accel Acro (1st-4th) * Tue 6:30 PM
Accel Ballet (1st-4th) * Tue 5 15PM
Accel Jazz (1st-4th) * Tue  4:00 PM

515 PM

$63
$63
$63
$63
$63
$63
$63
$63
$63
$63
$63
$63
$65
$65
$63

$63
$63
$63
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$63
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$63
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$63
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$65



