



1530 West Market St.

330-805-4854



Children's Program - 2 Years of Age to 4th Grade

2025-2026 Schedule By Age

MOVE WITH ME & TUMBLE WITH ME (2-3 years old)

Move W/Me	Wed	5:30 PM - 6:00 PM	\$59
Tumble W/Me	Mon	6:30 PM - 7:00 PM	\$59



PRESCHOOL & KINDERGARTEN (3-5 years old)

Pre Ballet A	Mon	5:00 PM - 5:45 PM	\$61
Pre Ballet B	Thu	4:30 PM - 5:15 PM	\$61
Pre Ballet C	Sat	9:45 AM - 10:30 AM	\$61
Pre Hip Hop	Mon	4:00 PM - 4:30 PM	\$59
Pre Tap A	Mon	4:30 PM - 5:00 PM	\$59
Pre Tap B	Thu	4:00 PM - 4:30 PM	\$59
Pre Acro	Thu	5:15 PM - 6:00PM	\$61
Pre/K Acro	Sat	10:30 AM - 11:15 AM	\$61
K Ballet A	Mon	4:15 PM - 5:00 PM	\$61
K Ballet B	Thu	4:30 PM - 5:15 PM	\$61
K Ballet C	Sat	11:15 AM - 12:00 PM	\$61
K Hip Hop	Tue	6:00 PM - 6:45 PM	\$61
K-2nd Acro	Tue	5:00 PM - 6:00 PM	\$63
K Tap	Thu	5:15 PM - 6:00 PM	\$61

1ST & 2ND GRADE

1st-2nd Ballet A	Tue	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	\$63
1st-2nd Ballet B	Wed	5:00 PM - 6:00PM	\$63
1st-2nd Ballet C	Thu	6:15 PM - 7:15 PM	\$63
1st-2nd Hip Hop A	Mon	7:00 PM - 8:00 PM	\$63
1st-2nd Hip Hop B	Wed	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	\$63
1st-2nd Jazz A	Mon	6:00PM - 7:00 PM	\$63
1st-2nd Jazz B	Thu	5:15 PM - 6:15 PM	\$63
1st-2nd Tap A	Mon	5:00 PM - 6:00PM	\$63
1st-2nd Tap B	Tue	6:00 PM - 7:00 PM	\$63
1st-4th Modern	Wed	5:00 PM - 6:00 PM	\$63
1st-4th Musical Theatre	Tue	5:30 PM - 6:30 PM	\$63
Accel Acro (1st-4th) *	Tue	6:30 PM - 7:30 PM	\$63
Accel Ballet (1st-4th) *	Tue	5:15 PM - 6:30 PM	\$65
Accel Jazz (1st-4th) *	Tue	4:00 PM - 5:15 PM	\$65
K-2nd Acro	Tue	5:00 PM - 6:00 PM	\$63

3RD & 4TH GRADE



1st-4th Modern	Wed	5:00 PM - 6:00 PM	\$63
1st-4th Musical Theatre	Tue	5:30 PM - 6:30 PM	\$63
3rd-4th Acro	Thu	7:15 PM - 8:15 PM	\$63
3rd-4th Ballet A	Mon	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	\$63
3rd-4th Ballet B	Wed	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	\$63
3rd-4th Hip Hop A	Mon	7:00 PM - 8:00 PM	\$63
3rd-4th Hip Hop B	Wed	6:00 PM - 7:00 PM	\$63
3rd-4th Jazz A	Mon	5:00 PM - 6:00 PM	\$63
3rd-4th Jazz B	Wed	7:00 PM - 8:00 PM	\$63
3rd-4th Lyrical	Thu	6:15 PM - 7:15 PM	\$63
3rd-4th Tap A	Mon	6:00 PM - 7:00 PM	\$63
3rd-4th Tap B	Wed	5:00 PM - 6:00 PM	\$63
Accel Acro (1st-4th) *	Tue	6:30 PM - 7:30 PM	\$63
Accel Ballet (1st-4th) *	Tue	5:15 PM - 6:30 PM	\$65
Accel Jazz (1st-4th) *	Tue	4:00 PM - 5:15 PM	\$65

Multi-Student Discount: first Class for each additional student in a family is \$5 off per month!

Multi-Class Discount: First two classes per student or family are full price. Each class after that is \$20 off per class, per month!

*Our customers are not limited to just one discount.You may take advantage of all of them if you qualify.

* Denotes accelerated class option - by teacher invitation only, see handbook

** Asterix requires placement by audition or promotion from Martell Faculty